
EATING OUT 
There are many pubs, restaurants and cafes in the local area, here are a few 
that we would personally recommend, its probably best to try and book a 
table especially at weekends or during busy holiday times: 

Copy and paste or click on the links 

Dittisham 
The Anchorstone Cafe 01803 722365    https://anchorstonecafe.co.uk/ 
Situated on the banks of the river Dart with great views. Only open during the day specialising in 
local seafood. (N.B. Closed Winter Months)


Stoke Fleming 
The Green Dragon 01803 770238    https://www.green-dragon-inn.co.uk/food-drink/ 
Has a beer garden at the rear and space to sit out at the front of the pub.  We’ve only sampled the 
pizza, but it really was a great pizza!


Beesands 
Brittania @ The Beach 01548 581168     http://www.britanniaatthebeach.co.uk/ 
Takeaway (picnic tables available next to the sea wall) and eat in restaurant.  Mostly local seafood.  
We normally stop off here whilst walking the loop to Torcross and back along the beach.


Salcombe 
The Crab Shed 01548 844280   https://www.crabshed.com/ 
Lovely location with indoor and outdoor seating overlooking the creek.  Again local seafood, but 
as the name suggests, their speciality is crab, either dressed or you can have a great time 
cracking your own crab.  


Dartington 
The Cott Inn 01803 863777   https://cottinn.co.uk/ 
An old thatched pub with a large beer garden with loads of covered outdoor seating.  Great 
selection of food, personal favourites are the pie of the Day or the Seafood chowder.  


Dartmouth

Amalfi Kitchen 01803 459161   https://amalfikitchen.co.uk/ 
Cosy restaurant, bar and courtyard.  Seasonal Mediterranean menu. Great pasta and pizza and 
salads.  Highly Reccomended


Andria 01803 833222   https://andriadartmouth.com/ 
Modern restaurant serving small plates.  Seasonal menu. Great little restaurant with great service 
and food.  Great for sharing.


The Seahorse 01803 835147   https://seahorserestaurant.co.uk/ 
Probably one for those special occasions.  The menu changes daily depending on what has been 
caught that day.  The scallops are always worth ordering.  One of the more expensive restaurants 
in Dartmouth. 


Smith Street Deli 01803 833616   Search on Facebook 
Open daytimes Tuesday to Saturday.  Great little deli and coffee shop.  Serves amazing deli 
boards and snacks.




A Selection of the other pubs and restaurants in the area are as follows: 

Dittisham

Ferry Boat Inn 01803 722368 (check Menu and availability) https://www.fbidittisham.co.uk

Red Lion Inn  01803 722235. https://www.redliondittisham.co.uk (closed as from 11/7/25)


Hemborough Cross (at junction on way to Dartmouth)

Sportsmans Arms 01803 712231 (Between Dittisham and Dartmouth) 

https://www.sportsmansarmsdartmouth.co.uk

Tuckenhay

The Maltsters 01803 732350. https://the-maltsters.co.uk

Watermans Arms 01803 732214. https://thewatermansarms.net

Stoke Fleming

Kendriks  01803 770007  https://kendricks.life

Stokenham

Church House Inn 01548 581605. https://www.churchhouseinnstokenham.co.uk

The Tradesmans Arms 01548 580996. http://www.thetradesmansarms.com

Slapton

The Tower Inn 01548 580216. https://www.thetowerinn.com

The Queens Arms 01548 580800. https://www.queensarmsslapton.co.uk

Torcross

The Start Bay Inn 01548 580553. https://www.startbayinn.co.uk

Stokely Farm Shop 01548 581605  (Good Sunday Lunch)  https://stokeleyfarmshop.co.uk

Beesands

The Cricket Inn 01548 580215. https://www.thecricketinn.com

Totnes 
Gather 01803 866666. https://www.gathertotnes.com/

Waterside Bistro 01803 864069. https://www.watersidebistro.com/


Dartmouth

Floating Bridge 01803 832354. https://www.quality-inns.co.uk/pubs/the-floating-bridge-
dartmouth

Rockfish 01803 832800. https://therockfish.co.uk/pages/dartmouth

24 South (formerly Bushells) 01803 833540. https://24-south.com

Kendriks 01803 832328. https://kendricks.life

Taylors 01803 832748. https://taylorsrestaurant.co.uk

Royal Castle 01803 833033. https://royalcastle.co.uk

Bayards Cove Inn 01803 839278. https://bayardscoveinn.co.uk

The Sail Loft No phone https://www.sailloftdartmouth.co.uk

Yarn 07712 331680  https://www.yarndartmouth.co.uk

Wheelhouse (fish and chips) 01803 834446. https://wheelhousedartmouth.co.uk

The Crafty Mussell 01803 833488. https://thecraftymussel.com

Spice Merchant (Indian) 01803 832211. http://www.spicemerchantdartmouth.uk

Little Pizza 01803 302434. https://www.littlepizza.co.uk


Dartmouth (Day Time) eat in or takeaway 
Cafe Alf Resco 01803 835880 (7am-2pm). https://cafealfresco.co.uk/

Rockfish Takeaway 01803 832800 (day and evening) https://therockfish.co.uk/pages/dartmouth-
seafood-takeaway

The Crabshell 01803 839036 (Takeaway sandwiches) https://www.localthingstodo.co.uk/
locations/things-to-do-in-dartmouth-and-brixham/the-crab-shell


N.B. just a selection Other Places are available see Street Map/Tourist Guide/
Tripadvisor. https://www.tripadvisor.co.uk/Restaurants-g186253-
Dartmouth_Devon_England.html
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